(" CENTRAL

SN
Nome

1° DON RUAN
2° TIRA TEMA
3° RAIO DE SOL
4° BICO DE OURO
5 D2
6° PENA BRANCA
7° REI DO CRIME
8° CHACAL
9° MOICANO
10° BH
11° MURALHA

12° GARGANTA DE OURO

ik XEQUE MATE
14° BIG BRODER
16° MERCENARIO
17° SENINHA
18° KOKU

19° MACHADO
20° PRETO
21° AGRESSIVO
22° SARNEY
23° VIOLEIRO
24° SUPER CHOQUE

Anilha
099346
288298
122288
018749
061740
075372
170453
138538
008502
173516
261464
227975
402761
448370
168412
122110
265776
044885
230075
431206
28871
228172
342408

Dono
TULIO
NATU
VINICIUS

GERALDO IZIDORO DA SILVA

JOSE SERGIO

FRANCISCO DANTAS
LEOZINHO/MARRECO

JOAO ANTONIO
PETRONIO

VALDECIR SIMGES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOF

ROGERIO
NATO BAMBU
ROGERIO
BRENO
THIAGO
CASSIO
ENRRIQUE
RONAM
CARLOS
MARCELO
GUTO
BRUNO MARRECO
TULIO

17 ETAPA 24/11/2019

Cidade

FORMIGA

FORMIGAS

10/15 min
86/134
85/131
92/129
88/119
64/119
88/117
78/115
92/113
62/110
69/108
73/100
64/99
71/97
61/96
56/82
51/71
40/66
42/65
59/64
67/61
41/55
59/52

4718

APF

Pontos
30
28
26
24

0
22
20
18
16
14
12
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